

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 534  
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, in line 34, strike "REMOVAL" and substitute "TERMINATION".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, in line 1, strike "REMOVAL" and substitute "TERMINATION"; in the same line, strike "14" and substitute "30"; in line 4, strike "REMOVAL" and substitute "TERMINATION"; and in the same line, strike "14-DAY" and substitute "30-DAY".